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A well-proportioned executive range with fine stitching detail, incorporates the Pelvic Posture

 Principle of pelvic support.
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Standard Features 

Optional Extras

 

 

No adj. arms (NAA)
Synchro Mechanism (S)
Coccyx Cut Out (CO)
Memory Seat Foam (ME)
Silver Base(P)
Polished Base (C)

Dimensions 

Model 
   

 

 
 

 
   

All measurements in inches

Environmental

Recycled Content: 40% (est) Recyclable  Content:   100% 

Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a “True Manufacturer” producing wooden, steel  
and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually 
review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material 
consumption in our products and services. 

Pelvic Posture Principle 
Height adjustable back
Seat depth adjustment
Seat height adjustment
Black moulded base
5cm Twin wheel hooded castors

Seat Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Back Height
Overall Width
Arm Height
Arm Width

19.29
19.29-22.44
17.32-19.29
22.44-25.59

16.54
6.3-10.24

17.72-19.29

19.29
19.29-22.44
17.32-19.29
20.87-24.02

19.29
6.3-10.24

17.72-19.29

P/TA20 P/TA60

Head Rest
Cupped Telescopic Armrests (TS)
(With wrist supports)


