





Task.....

A well-proportioned executive range with fine stitching detail, incorporates the Pelvic Posture Principle of pelvic support.





Standard Features

Pelvic Posture Principle Height adjustable back Seat depth adjustment Seat height adjustment Black moulded base 5cm Twin wheel hooded castors

Optional Extras

No adj. arms (NAA) Synchro Mechanism (S) Coccyx Cut Out (CO) Memory Seat Foam (ME) Silver Base(P) Polished Base (C) Head Rest Cupped Telescopic Armrests (TS) (With wrist supports)

Dimensions

Model	P/TA20	P/TA60
Seat Width	19.29	19.29
Seat Height	19.29-22.44	19.29-22.44
Seat Depth	17.32-19.29	17.32-19.29
Back Height	22.44-25.59	20.87-24.02
Overall Width	16.54	19.29
Arm Height	6.3-10.24	6.3-10.24
Arm Width	17.72-19.29	17.72-19.29

All measurements in inches

Environmental

Recycled Content: 40% (est)

Recyclable Content: 100%

Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a "True Manufacturer" producing wooden, steel and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material consumption in our products and services.